Charm® Peel Plate® Microbial Tests
Simplified Culture Method For Detecting Microorganisms
Family Brochure
Peel Plate Microbial Test: Family Brochure
Procedure
Charm Peel Plate Microbial Tests are simplified culture methods for
detecting microorganisms. AOAC-RI recently granted performance tested
method status to Charm Peel Plate AC, EC, and YM tests. The Peel Plate EB

A Peel Plate CC Microbial Test for Cultured Dairy is
also available.
High Volume versions are available for 5 mL sample.
AC CC EB EC HET SA YM
Time 48 ± 3 hr 24 ± 2 hr 24 to 48 hr 24 ± 2 hr 5 to 7 days 24 to 48 hr 3 to 5 days
TEMPERATURE
Dairy 32 °C ± 1° 32 °C ± 1° 37 °C ± 1° 32 °C ± 1° N/A 35 to 37 °C 25 °C ± 3°
Water N/A N/A N/A 35 °C ± 1° 20 to 28 °C   N/A N/A
Other Products 35 °C ± 1° 35 °C ± 1° 37 °C ± 1° 35 °C ± 1° N/A 35 to 37 °C 25 °C ± 3°
T +1.978.687.9200  |  F +1.978.687.9216  |  E info@charm.com  |  659 Andover Street, Lawrence, MA 01843-1032, USA
© 2019 Charm Sciences, Inc.  |  Charm and Peel Plate are registered trademarks of Charm Sciences, Inc.  |  MRK-1052-005 Apr-2019
Peel Plate Microbial Test: Family Brochure
Order Codes
Peel Plate AC Microbial Test Item #
50 test PP-AC-50K
100 test PP-AC-100K
1000 test PP-AC-1000K
Peel Plate HET Microbial Test Item #
50 test PP-HET-50K
100 test PP-HET-100K
1000 test PP-HET-1000K
Peel Plate SA Microbial Test Item #
50 test PP-SA-50K
100 test PP-SA-100K
1000 test PP-SA-1000K
Peel Plate YM Microbial Test Item #
50 test PP-AC-50K
100 test PP-AC-100K
1000 test PP-AC-1000K
25 test - High Volume PP-YMHV-25K
100 test - High Volume PP-YMHV-100K
Peel Plate EB Microbial Test Item #
50 test PP-EB-50K
100 test PP-EB-100K
1000 test PP-EB-1000K
25 test - High Volume PP-EBHV-25K
100 test - High Volume PP-EBHV-100K
50 test - Cultured Dairy PP-EB-CD-50K
100 test - Cultured Dairy PP-EB-CD-100K
1000 test  - Cultured Dairy PP-EB-CD-1000K
25 test - Cultured Dairy, High Volume PP-EB-CD-HV-25K
100 test - Cultured Dairy, High Volume PP-EB-CD-HV-100K
Peel Plate CC Microbial Test Item #
50 test PP-CC-50K
100 test PP-CC-100K
1000 test PP-CC-1000K
25 test - High Volume PP-CCHV-25K
100 test - High Volume PP-CCHV-100K
50 test - Cultured Dairy PP-CC-CD-50K
100 test - Cultured Dairy PP-CC-CD-100K
1000 test - Cultured Dairy PP-CC-CD-1000K
25 test - Cultured Dairy, High Volume PP-CC-CD-HV-25K
100 test - Cultured Dairy, High Volume PP-CC-CD-HV-100K
Peel Plate EC Microbial Test Item #
50 test PP-EC-50K
100 test PP-EC-100K
1000 test PP-EC-1000K
25 test - High Volume PP-ECHV-25K
100 test - High Volume PP-ECHV-100K
50 test - Cultured Dairy PP-EC-CD-50K
100 test - Cultured Dairy PP-EC-CD-100K
1000 test - Cultured Dairy PP-EC-CD-1000K
25 test - Cultured Dairy, High Volume PP-EC-CD-HV-25K
100 test - Cultured Dairy, High Volume PP-EC-CD-HV-100K